General information about company

Scrip code 505712

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE705G01021

Name of the company

Him Teknoforge Limited ( Formerly known as Gujarat
Automotive Gears Limited)

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting /
Allotment)

31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring
selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. u Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whethgr any shares held by promoters are pledge or Yes Yes
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of VQFing Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh:res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully p?,ld palq—up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
a0 shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
(1D (1) shares shares Receipts =(IV)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held V1) P (V)+ (VD) [ (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
™) (A+B+C2) eg X fegy |TO®
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 20 4313208 4313208 | 54.83 4313208 4313208 | 54.83
Group
(B) Public 3133 3552808 3552808 |[45.17 3552808 3552808 | 45.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3153 7866016 7866016 | 100 7866016 7866016 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

, Number of
No. Of i:zr‘;hzls(iﬁln‘%i}l Number‘of Shares pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares ol o ming | Locked in [ otherwise
Shares 0- 0 Underlying conversion | shares (XII) f encumbered Number of
. Shares . of convertible (XI1D) .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . equity shares
Category . Underlying ) securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible A held in
I . Outstanding i, percentage of sa As 2% .
n convertible securities and |\, % of S a0 | dematerialized
- Warrants diluted share 00 f total
securities . No. Of . a No. | total ot total | form (XIV)
X (Xi) W capital) (XI)= - No. (a) | Shares
X) arrants (a) | Shares
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a held
% of (A+B+C2) held )
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.83 1942306 | 45.03 |4187622
Group
(B) Public 45.17 3496626
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1942306 | 24.69 | 7684248




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Total Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of nos as a % of total | €ach class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly § .
. . . shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvine | held (calculated as . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up ying _ No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (I) | (111) har ity | Depository | (VID =} per SCRR, asa’
cholders ;el dc(sw) :ﬂ:rez Receipts | (IV)+ | 1957) (VIII) of
heid | VD W)+ Asa % of Class eg: | Class [ Total
(VI) (A+B+C2) X egty ota Voting
™ righ
ghts
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | 3504888 3504888 | 44.56 3504888 3504888 | 44.56
undivided Family
(d) Any Other 4 808320 808320 |10.28 808320 808320 | 10.28
(specity)
(SA“;’('IT)"““ 20 4313208 4313208 | 54.83 4313208 4313208 | 54.83
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 20 4313208 4313208 | 54.83 4313208 4313208 54.83
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 1 36375 36375 0.46 36375 36375 0.46
(s]”)b'T‘)‘al ® 1 36375 36375 | 0.46 36375 36375 | 0.46
Central
(2) Government/ State | | 58875 58875 | 0.75 58875 58875 | 0.75
Government(s)/
President of India
(SZL;b'T"‘al ® 1 58875 58875 075 58875 58875 |07
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) sharcholders 2878 617114 617114 |7.85 617114 617114 | 7.85
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) Any cher 253 2840444 2840444 [ 36.11 2840444 2840444 | 36.11
(specity)
(S}u)b—Total ® 3131 3457558 3457558 | 43.96 3457558 34575581 43.96
Total Public
Shareholding
3133 3552808 3552808 | 45.17 3552808 3552808 | 45.17
B)=B)(H+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3153 7866016 7866016 | 100 7866016 7866016 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
3153 7866016 7866016 | 100 7866016 7866016 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Shares

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full

Number of
Locked in

Number of Shares
pledged or otherwise

No. Of No. of Underlyir}g convers'ion of shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII) Number of

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible cquity shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a Asa% h(gl d iyn

’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of fs a ‘1’ Asa % of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share No. ghtota N S T S‘;lo form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (a) h le:jr es [No. (a) E)tﬁi b ares
() (VIDH(X) As a % < eld (b)
of (A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 44.56 1942306 | 55.42 3379302
(d) 10.28 0 0 808320
(Slu)b'TOtal (&) 54.83 1942306 | 45.03 4187622
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.83 1942306 | 45.03 4187622
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.46 36375
Sub-Total (B) 046 36375
1)
(2) 0.75 58875
Sub-Total (B) 075 58875
(2)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.85 561432
(e) 36.11 2839944
Sub-Total (B) 43.96 3401376
(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
45.17 3496626
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 7684248
)T"tal (A+BHC 100 1942306 | 24.69 7684248
Textual

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Information

1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

A. Honble National Company Law Tribunal, Chandigarh Bench has sanctioned the Scheme of
Amalgamation of HIM Teknoforge Limited (Transferor Company) with Gujarat Automotive Gears
Limited (Transferee Company) and their respective shareholders (the Scheme) vide its order dated
January 09, 2018 and the same has become effective on February 06, 2018 upon filing of order with
Registrar of Companies, Himachal Pradesh. Pursuant to the said Scheme, 1. 565285 equity Shares of Rs.
2/- each held by Transferor Company in Transferee Company having Distinctive No. from 922521 to
1487805 having DP ID/Client ID: IN301774/17802134 shall stand cancelled and 2. the Board of
directors of the Company had allotted 66,81,301 Equity Shares of Rs. 2/- each to the Shareholders of
Transferor Company on March 30, 2018. B. NSDL had credited/debited the shares in its system vide its
letter Dated 07th September, 2018. Thus, the conversion procedure of physical shares into electronic
shares of 2 Promoter Shareholder was still in process as on 31st March, 2019.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VIJAY
AGGARWAL

VINOD
AGRAWAL

RAIIV
AGGARWAL

DAYA RANI

NITIN
AGGARWAL

ANJU
AGGARWAL

ASHA
AGGARWAL

PAN (1)

AAZPAG6148A

ACNPA4936A

AAZPA6146Q

ABKPRI1211R

AJOPAS8228P

ABIPA9236F

ABIPA9239L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

746633

553599

990306

197749

32661

213592

493309

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

746633

553599

990306

197749

32661

213592

493309

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.04

12.59

251

0.42

2.72

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

746633

553599

990306

197749

32661

213592

493309

Class eg:y

Total

746633

553599

990306

197749

32661

213592

493309

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.49

7.04

12.59

251

0.42

2.72

6.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.59

0.42

2.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

524423

446730

971153

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

70.24

80.7

98.07

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

631249

553599

990306

197749

32661

213592

493309

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Promoter
Group

Promoter Promoter

Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Promoter

Group

‘ Shareholder type Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANKUR
AGGARWAL

URMIL
AGGARWAL

MANAN
AGGARWAL

MEDHA
Gupta

MRINAL
AGGARWAL

RAIIV
AGGARWAL
(HUF)

VINOD
AGRAWAL
(HUF)

PAN (II)

AJOPAS212B

ABIPA9238M

ADKPA1936G

AJVPA0264G

BOCPA6159P

AAUHRS8226K

AALHV0067K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31767

129327

91230

3554

6648

5082

4516

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

31767

129327

91230

3554

6648

5082

4516

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.64

1.16

0.06

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securi

ties (IX)

Class eg:X

31767

129327

91230

3554

6648

5082

4516

Class eg:y

Total

31767

129327

91230

3554

6648

5082

4516

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.4

1.64

1.16

0.05

0.08

0.06

0.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.64

1.16

0.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

(XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

31767

129327

91230

5082

4516

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

‘ Shareholder type Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIJAY AGGARWAL (HUF)

MUKESH KUMAR

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALHV0202J

ABBPA0292N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4823

92

3504888

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

4823

92

3504888

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

44.56

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

4823

92

3504888

Class eg:y

Total

4823

92

3504888

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

44.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

44.56

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

1942306

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

55.42

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4823

92

3379302

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Shareholder type | Promoter Group Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Globe Precision Industries
Pvt Ltd

Him Overseas Pvt.

Ltd

Him Chem.& Fert Pvt
Ltd

P.C.Alloys Pvt
Ltd

PAN (1)

AAACG6736G

AAACH3919C

AAACH4527N

AACCP1644E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

596577

160011

369

51363

808320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

596577

160011

369

51363

808320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.03

0.65

10.28

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

596577

160011

369

51363

808320

Class eg:y

Total

596577

160011

369

51363

808320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.58

2.03

0.65

10.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.03

0.65

10.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

596577

160011

369

51363

808320




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

4

5

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Trusts

Bodies
Corporate

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

IACM-1-D

Emerging India Growth
Fund CVCF V

PAN (1)

AAATI6676G

AAATE3921F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

126

77

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

28078

29066

962524

1775148

1008152

1775148

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

28078

29066

962524

1775148

1008152

1775148

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.24

22.57

12.82

22.57

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of secu

rities (IX)

Class eg: X

28078

29066

962524

1775148

1008152

1775148

Class eg:y

Total

28078

29066

962524

1775148

1008152

1775148

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.37

12.24

22.57

12.82

22.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.24

22.57

12.82

22.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

28018

29066

962524

1775148

1007652

1775148

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

253

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2840444

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2840444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

36.12

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2840444

Class eg:y

Total

2840444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

36.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

36.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2839884

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







